

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 429/2018

Ram Kishore Sharma through LRs & Ors.

----Appellantss

Versus

Shankar Bhawan Grah Nirman Sahakari & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. R.S. Bhardwaj
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Vartika Mehra on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Pathak for respondent No.5

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

08/02/2023

As per office report, PF & Notices have not been filed in compliance of order dated 03.03.2022 passed by the coordinate Bench of this Court.

Learned counsel for the appellants is directed to comply with the order dated 03.03.2022 passed by the coordinate Bench of this Court.

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J