

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 429/2018

Ram Kishore Sharma Thr Lrs

----Appellant

Versus

Shankar Bhawan Grah Nirman Sahakari Andors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Sunil Kumar Saini, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. B. L. Saini, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

08/01/2025

Learned counsel for the respondent(s) seeks time to file reply to the application under Order 6 Rule 17 read with Section 151 CPC.

List after six weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J