

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 429/2018

Ram Kishore Sharma Thr Lrs

----Appellant

Versus

Shankar Bhawan Grah Nirman Sahakari Andors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Gajender Singh Rathore, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Vyas, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

30/04/2026

Office is directed to tag the record with the file.

List thereafter.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

AARZOO ARORA /22